
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 MARCH, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 MOVING ON SKIFFLE Van Morrison1 VMA/UMA 4819141
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R/E

7

12

17

9

8

10

R/E

15

14

NEW

R/E

R/E

COME AWAY WITH ME

ULTIMATE SINATRA

KIND OF BLUE

LINGER AWHILE

BLUE TRAIN

THE BLUES DON'T LIE

BITCHES BREW

GREAT WOMEN OF SONG: NINA SIMONE

LA LA LAND

THE DREAMS OF JACK CHROME

EDUCATION & RECREATION

SAINT GEORGES ROAD

IT'S TIME

THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL

HERE IT IS: A TRIBUTE TO LEONARD COHEN

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

HOPE RENEWED

THE ESSENTIAL

JUST LIKE THAT...

Norah Jones

Frank Sinatra

Miles Davis

Samara Joy

John Coltrane

Buddy Guy

Miles Davis

Nina Simone

Soundtrack

Russell Morris

Surprise Chef

The Black Sorrows

Michael Buble

Buddy Guy

Various

Norah Jones

Nat Bartsch

Fleetwood Mac

Bonnie Raitt

BNO/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

VE/UMA

BNO/UMA

SVT/SME

COL/SME

VE/UMA

INR/UMA

AMB/MGM

INE

AMB/SME

RPS/WAR

SVT/SME

BNO/UMA

EMI

IND

SME

ADA/WAR
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<P>5
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1

1

1

4

6

18

3

4

625

379

857

6

178

24

175

4

187

25

20

44

762

57

20

43

1

74

16

5417472

4729205

88697335522

4826649

3771410

19658731522

88697751502

5517057

B002562002

AMBITION170

BCR126CD

AMBITION144

9362489462

19075812472

B003552102

0988542

AMI001

19075981502

RWR080
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