

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART

## WEEK COMMENCING 20 MARCH, 2023

ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	MOVING ON SKIFFLE	Van Morrison		VMA/UMA	4819141
2	1	625	1	COME AWAY WITH ME	Norah Jones	<p>11</p>	BNO/UMA	5417472
3	2	379	1	ULTIMATE SINATRA	Frank Sinatra		UNI/UMA	4729205
4	3	857	1	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis	<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88697335522
5	4	6	3	LINGER AWHILE	Samara Joy		VE/UMA	4826649
6	5	178	4	BLUE TRAIN	John Coltrane		BNO/UMA	3771410
7	6	24	1	THE BLUES DON'T LIE	Buddy Guy		SVT/SME	19658731522
8	R/E	175	2	BITCHES BREW	Miles Davis		COL/SME	88697751502
9	7	4	7	GREAT WOMEN OF SONG: NINA SIMONE	Nina Simone		VE/UMA	5517057
10	12	187	1	LA LA LAND	Soundtrack		INR/UMA	B002562002
11	17	25	1	THE DREAMS OF JACK CHROME	Russell Morris		AMB/MGM	AMBITION170
12	9	20	1	EDUCATION & RECREATION	Surprise Chef		INE	BCR126CD
13	8	44	1	SAINT GEORGES ROAD	The Black Sorrows		AMB/SME	AMBITION144
14	10	762	1	IT'S TIME	Michael Buble	<p>5</p>	RPS/WAR	9362489462
15	R/E	57	1	THE BLUES IS ALIVE AND WELL	Buddy Guy		SVT/SME	19075812472
16	15	20	4	HERE IT IS: A TRIBUTE TO LEONARD COHEN	Various		BNO/UMA	B003552102
17	14	43	6	CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME	Norah Jones		EMI	0988542
18	NEW	1	18	HOPE RENEWED	Nat Bartsch		IND	AMI001
19	R/E	74	3	THE ESSENTIAL	Fleetwood Mac		SME	19075981502
20	R/E	16	4	JUST LIKE THAT	Bonnie Raitt		ADA/WAR	RWR080